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  Sub23  

1 348 CHAPTAL Yann Sub23 SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET 5 1h24:23.51

2 369 CORNILLON Nathan Sub23 MASSI 5 1h24:57.04 +33.53

3 45 MIR MASCARÓ Joan Sub23 VIANA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h25:21.34 +57.83

4 16 BARBER ARGUIMBAU Francesc Sub23 BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h25:30.27 +1:06.76

5 171 CROKET Maxime Sub23 TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 5 1h28:08.02 +3:44.51

6 274 TURNÉ MARINELLO Roger Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY 5 1h28:46.35 +4:22.84

7 365 GAILLARD Baptiste Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT 5 1h29:43.92 +5:20.41

8 179 VERDIER Louis Sub23 TEAM VELOPROSHOP 5 1h32:03.89 +7:40.38

9 67 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ Sergio Sub23 101 FASTER TEAM 5 1h32:08.07 +7:44.56

10 65 RUIZ EXPOSITO Eric Sub23 UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 5 1h32:28.20 +8:04.69

11 80 OLIVEROS ÁVILA Oriol Sub23 AMUNT TBIKES 5 1h33:56.28 +9:32.77

12 273 CRUZ PÉREZ Joel Sub23 AMUNT  CC- T BIKES 5 1h35:51.00 +11:27.49

13 352 BAYLE Alexis Sub23 TEAM VELOPROSHOP PAR MAXPERF 5 1h35:51.98 +11:28.47

14 345 VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Pau Sub23 TERBIKES BAIXTER 5 1h39:53.63 +15:30.12

15 75 OLMO MARTINEZ Hugo Sub23 INTEGRA PRO TEAM 5 1h40:37.13 +16:13.62

16 341 PARELLA URBAN Roger Sub23 PC BAIX EBRE 5 1h41:20.12 +16:56.61

17 310 FRIGOLA SANCHEZ Xavier Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIST 5 1h41:47.36 +17:23.85

18 111 MANRESA CATALA Herve Sub23 SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h19:04.85 +1 Vuelta

19 112 XAMPENY SORIANO Marc Sub23 SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h20:11.56 +1 Vuelta

20 271 OLLER VALENTÍ Martí Sub23 SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h20:53.73 +1 Vuelta

21 99 COLOMAR TORRES Juan Sub23 CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRÓ 4 1h26:50.34 +1 Vuelta

22 295 DORADO PORTO Yago Sub23 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 1h33:15.33 +1 Vuelta

23 118 RODRIGUEZ AGUDO Carlos Sub23 DIFFERENTBIKES 4 1h37:44.45 +1 Vuelta

24 296 GISBERT CAÑADAS Ian Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h45:30.50 +1 Vuelta

25 250 LANCHARRO Alex Sub23 UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 1h47:07.60 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

29 FRANCO GALLEGO Hugo Sub23 BH COLOMA TEAM

272 MUXÍ TATJÉ Oriol Sub23 CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS

Abandonos

32 MORELL COLL Aniol Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

49 ALAMAN MIER Alex Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

74 LLOP MARTÍNEZ Gerard Sub23 EBS

109 CERVERO RODRIGUEZ Fabio Sub23 MONTPALAU TEAM

170 LABAT Matys Sub23 TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX

289 PUJOL CASELLAS Pau Sub23 GRANJA ARMENGOL

305 CASANOVAS COLL Aleix Sub23 ILERDENSE SC

312 CASTRO Bryan Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES

346 PAREJO LORENZO Francisco Sub23 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM

  Élite  

1 5 VALERO SERRANO David Élite BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h19:02.89

2 338 LIST David Élite DECATHLON FORD RACING TEAM 5 1h19:38.07 +35.18

3 2 CULLELL ESTAPE Jofre Élite BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h20:14.73 +1:11.84
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4 343 ULLOA AREVALO Jose Gerardo Élite MASSI 5 1h22:16.08 +3:13.19

5 339 DUBAU Joshua Élite DECATHLON FORD RACING TEAM 5 1h22:21.86 +3:18.97

6 130 GRIOT Thomas Élite CANYON CLLCTV 5 1h22:46.64 +3:43.75

7 368 PHILIPP Antoine Élite MASSI 5 1h23:37.28 +4:34.39

8 164 BARTOLETTI Léo Élite GIANT MTB PRO TEAM 5 1h24:37.28 +5:34.39

9 314 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Élite RR BIKERS 5 1h24:57.16 +5:54.27

10 301 SINUÉS MICÓ Mario Élite TBIKES AMUNT 5 1h27:49.87 +8:46.98

11 163 ROMERO BARCELÓ Marc Élite 7EFACTORY BGTEAM 5 1h28:36.51 +9:33.62

12 149 LACHAIZE Antoine Élite TEAM VTT DU MORTAINAIS 5 1h28:51.27 +9:48.38

13 161 ROMERO BARCELO Pau Élite 73FACTORY BGTEAM 5 1h32:05.89 +13:03.00

14 340 ENEV Victor Élite SRT 5 1h34:48.72 +15:45.83

15 313 PI RAMÍREZ DE ARELLANO Oriol Élite FORESTAL BIKES 5 1h38:37.91 +19:35.02

16 306 HERNANDEZ NAVARRO Eric Élite 5 1h40:05.24 +21:02.35

17 309 ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Lucas Élite 5 1h42:38.63 +23:35.74

18 115 FERNÁNDEZ GEREMIAS Jairo Élite BLANDA ESPARTANS CLUB CICLISTA 5 1h44:32.26 +25:29.37

19 324 COLOMINA TOMÀS Roger Élite ONE TO ONE 5 1h45:01.81 +25:58.92

20 50 VILAPLANA ARAN Fernando Élite F.V . TEAM 4 1h20:02.05 +1 Vuelta

21 299 OLIVERAS LOPEZ Toni Élite SINGKETRACK 4 1h26:32.49 +1 Vuelta

22 72 GARCIA ESCRIBANO Juan Luis Élite BSJ BIKES 4 1h28:00.55 +1 Vuelta

23 347 JIMENEZ TOBAL Axel Élite BSJ BIKES 4 1h28:43.13 +1 Vuelta

Abandonos

342 COMAS BONNIB Toni Élite VIANA FACTORY TEAM

344 RILEY Bjorn Élite SCOTT-SRAM

366 GAZE Samuel Élite ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK

367 ZARAGOZA Anthony Élite EVRON

  Élite / Sub23  

1 5 VALERO SERRANO David Élite BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h19:02.89

2 338 LIST David Élite DECATHLON FORD RACING TEAM 5 1h19:38.07 +35.18

3 2 CULLELL ESTAPE Jofre Élite BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h20:14.73 +1:11.84

4 343 ULLOA AREVALO Jose Gerardo Élite MASSI 5 1h22:16.08 +3:13.19

5 339 DUBAU Joshua Élite DECATHLON FORD RACING TEAM 5 1h22:21.86 +3:18.97

6 130 GRIOT Thomas Élite CANYON CLLCTV 5 1h22:46.64 +3:43.75

7 368 PHILIPP Antoine Élite MASSI 5 1h23:37.28 +4:34.39

8 348 CHAPTAL Yann Sub23 SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET 5 1h24:23.51 +5:20.62

9 164 BARTOLETTI Léo Élite GIANT MTB PRO TEAM 5 1h24:37.28 +5:34.39

10 369 CORNILLON Nathan Sub23 MASSI 5 1h24:57.04 +5:54.15

11 314 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Élite RR BIKERS 5 1h24:57.16 +5:54.27

12 45 MIR MASCARÓ Joan Sub23 VIANA FACTORY TEAM 5 1h25:21.34 +6:18.45

13 16 BARBER ARGUIMBAU Francesc Sub23 BH COLOMA TEAM 5 1h25:30.27 +6:27.38

14 301 SINUÉS MICÓ Mario Élite TBIKES AMUNT 5 1h27:49.87 +8:46.98

15 171 CROKET Maxime Sub23 TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX 5 1h28:08.02 +9:05.13

16 163 ROMERO BARCELÓ Marc Élite 7EFACTORY BGTEAM 5 1h28:36.51 +9:33.62

17 274 TURNÉ MARINELLO Roger Sub23 LA NUCIA BH COLOMA ACADEMY 5 1h28:46.35 +9:43.46

18 149 LACHAIZE Antoine Élite TEAM VTT DU MORTAINAIS 5 1h28:51.27 +9:48.38

19 365 GAILLARD Baptiste Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT 5 1h29:43.92 +10:41.03

20 179 VERDIER Louis Sub23 TEAM VELOPROSHOP 5 1h32:03.89 +13:01.00

21 161 ROMERO BARCELO Pau Élite 73FACTORY BGTEAM 5 1h32:05.89 +13:03.00

22 67 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ Sergio Sub23 101 FASTER TEAM 5 1h32:08.07 +13:05.18
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23 65 RUIZ EXPOSITO Eric Sub23 UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 5 1h32:28.20 +13:25.31

24 80 OLIVEROS ÁVILA Oriol Sub23 AMUNT TBIKES 5 1h33:56.28 +14:53.39

25 340 ENEV Victor Élite SRT 5 1h34:48.72 +15:45.83

26 273 CRUZ PÉREZ Joel Sub23 AMUNT  CC- T BIKES 5 1h35:51.00 +16:48.11

27 352 BAYLE Alexis Sub23 TEAM VELOPROSHOP PAR MAXPERF 5 1h35:51.98 +16:49.09

28 313 PI RAMÍREZ DE ARELLANO Oriol Élite FORESTAL BIKES 5 1h38:37.91 +19:35.02

29 345 VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Pau Sub23 TERBIKES BAIXTER 5 1h39:53.63 +20:50.74

30 306 HERNANDEZ NAVARRO Eric Élite 5 1h40:05.24 +21:02.35

31 75 OLMO MARTINEZ Hugo Sub23 INTEGRA PRO TEAM 5 1h40:37.13 +21:34.24

32 341 PARELLA URBAN Roger Sub23 PC BAIX EBRE 5 1h41:20.12 +22:17.23

33 310 FRIGOLA SANCHEZ Xavier Sub23 IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AMBISIST 5 1h41:47.36 +22:44.47

34 309 ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Lucas Élite 5 1h42:38.63 +23:35.74

35 115 FERNÁNDEZ GEREMIAS Jairo Élite BLANDA ESPARTANS CLUB CICLISTA 5 1h44:32.26 +25:29.37

36 324 COLOMINA TOMÀS Roger Élite ONE TO ONE 5 1h45:01.81 +25:58.92

37 111 MANRESA CATALA Herve Sub23 SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h19:04.85 +1 Vuelta

38 50 VILAPLANA ARAN Fernando Élite F.V . TEAM 4 1h20:02.05 +1 Vuelta

39 112 XAMPENY SORIANO Marc Sub23 SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h20:11.56 +1 Vuelta

40 271 OLLER VALENTÍ Martí Sub23 SG BIKE COLLECTIVE 4 1h20:53.73 +1 Vuelta

41 299 OLIVERAS LOPEZ Toni Élite SINGKETRACK 4 1h26:32.49 +1 Vuelta

42 99 COLOMAR TORRES Juan Sub23 CONSTRUCCIONES IBIZA S.XXI-MIRÓ 4 1h26:50.34 +1 Vuelta

43 72 GARCIA ESCRIBANO Juan Luis Élite BSJ BIKES 4 1h28:00.55 +1 Vuelta

44 347 JIMENEZ TOBAL Axel Élite BSJ BIKES 4 1h28:43.13 +1 Vuelta

45 295 DORADO PORTO Yago Sub23 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 4 1h33:15.33 +1 Vuelta

46 118 RODRIGUEZ AGUDO Carlos Sub23 DIFFERENTBIKES 4 1h37:44.45 +1 Vuelta

47 296 GISBERT CAÑADAS Ian Sub23 LA TORRETA BIKE 4 1h45:30.50 +1 Vuelta

48 250 LANCHARRO Alex Sub23 UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 4 1h47:07.60 +1 Vuelta

No-Salidos

29 FRANCO GALLEGO Hugo Sub23 BH COLOMA TEAM

272 MUXÍ TATJÉ Oriol Sub23 CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS

Abandonos

32 MORELL COLL Aniol Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

49 ALAMAN MIER Alex Sub23 X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

74 LLOP MARTÍNEZ Gerard Sub23 EBS

109 CERVERO RODRIGUEZ Fabio Sub23 MONTPALAU TEAM

170 LABAT Matys Sub23 TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX

289 PUJOL CASELLAS Pau Sub23 GRANJA ARMENGOL

305 CASANOVAS COLL Aleix Sub23 ILERDENSE SC

312 CASTRO Bryan Sub23 ARTSPORT BANYOLES

342 COMAS BONNIB Toni Élite VIANA FACTORY TEAM

344 RILEY Bjorn Élite SCOTT-SRAM

346 PAREJO LORENZO Francisco Sub23 CICLES SERRANO RACE TEAM

366 GAZE Samuel Élite ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK

367 ZARAGOZA Anthony Élite EVRON
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  Sub23  

1 348 CHAPTAL Yann Sub23 9:38.32 18:23.56 18:32.58 18:46.09 19:02.96 1h24:23.51

2 369 CORNILLON Nathan Sub23 9:37.38 17:57.00 19:42.42 19:22.06 18:18.18 1h24:57.04 33.53

3 45 MIR MASCARÓ Joan Sub23 9:57.63 18:29.30 18:49.00 19:09.94 18:55.47 1h25:21.34 57.83

4 16 BARBER ARGUIMBAU Francesc Sub23 9:36.75 18:42.49 18:56.07 19:10.79 19:04.17 1h25:30.27 1:06.76

5 171 CROKET Maxime Sub23 10:26.68 19:00.68 19:34.84 19:25.37 19:40.45 1h28:08.02 3:44.51

6 274 TURNÉ MARINELLO Roger Sub23 9:57.91 19:39.45 19:54.63 19:36.04 19:38.32 1h28:46.35 4:22.84

7 365 GAILLARD Baptiste Sub23 10:22.26 19:26.52 19:42.36 19:55.77 20:17.01 1h29:43.92 5:20.41

8 179 VERDIER Louis Sub23 9:45.69 18:32.33 19:37.26 22:53.58 21:15.03 1h32:03.89 7:40.38

9 67 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ Sergio Sub23 10:32.64 20:10.00 20:34.68 20:33.62 20:17.13 1h32:08.07 7:44.56

10 65 RUIZ EXPOSITO Eric Sub23 10:34.32 19:41.96 20:54.79 20:28.92 20:48.21 1h32:28.20 8:04.69

11 80 OLIVEROS ÁVILA Oriol Sub23 10:28.04 20:30.26 20:16.12 20:52.57 21:49.29 1h33:56.28 9:32.77

12 273 CRUZ PÉREZ Joel Sub23 11:13.02 21:04.86 21:08.23 21:09.13 21:15.76 1h35:51.00 11:27.49

13 352 BAYLE Alexis Sub23 10:42.84 19:59.43 21:15.21 22:20.18 21:34.32 1h35:51.98 11:28.47

14 345 VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Pau Sub23 11:38.02 20:36.15 20:40.55 23:59.72 22:59.19 1h39:53.63 15:30.12

15 75 OLMO MARTINEZ Hugo Sub23 11:00.34 21:27.42 24:14.07 21:31.94 22:23.36 1h40:37.13 16:13.62

16 341 PARELLA URBAN Roger Sub23 11:14.22 20:58.26 21:15.50 24:23.15 23:28.99 1h41:20.12 16:56.61

17 310 FRIGOLA SANCHEZ Xavier Sub23 11:14.60 21:42.52 22:25.16 22:52.59 23:32.49 1h41:47.36 17:23.85

18 111 MANRESA CATALA Herve Sub23 11:21.45 22:10.93 22:51.31 22:41.16 1h00:00.00 2h19:04.85 54:41.34

19 112 XAMPENY SORIANO Marc Sub23 11:34.05 22:24.67 22:43.45 23:29.39 1h00:00.00 2h20:11.56 55:48.05

20 271 OLLER VALENTÍ Martí Sub23 11:43.21 22:20.50 24:58.34 21:51.68 1h00:00.00 2h20:53.73 56:30.22

21 99 COLOMAR TORRES Juan Sub23 11:54.02 23:38.79 24:51.99 26:25.54 1h00:00.00 2h26:50.34 1h02:26.83

22 295 DORADO PORTO Yago Sub23 13:27.00 25:17.19 27:02.49 27:28.65 1h00:00.00 2h33:15.33 1h08:51.82

23 118 RODRIGUEZ AGUDO Carlos Sub23 13:27.46 25:13.46 28:20.46 30:43.07 1h00:00.00 2h37:44.45 1h13:20.94

24 296 GISBERT CAÑADAS Ian Sub23 14:14.69 30:52.31 31:31.49 28:52.01 1h00:00.00 2h45:30.50 1h21:06.99

25 250 LANCHARRO Alex Sub23 13:29.56 28:03.79 34:12.78 31:21.47 1h00:00.00 2h47:07.60 1h22:44.09

  Élite  

1 5 VALERO SERRANO David Élite 9:34.21 17:14.42 17:18.29 17:20.23 17:35.74 1h19:02.89

2 338 LIST David Élite 9:35.00 17:14.02 17:18.96 17:40.66 17:49.43 1h19:38.07 35.18

3 2 CULLELL ESTAPE Jofre Élite 9:38.83 17:11.87 17:16.89 17:33.96 18:33.18 1h20:14.73 1:11.84

4 343 ULLOA AREVALO Jose Gerardo Élite 9:34.52 17:16.44 17:59.92 18:17.69 19:07.51 1h22:16.08 3:13.19

5 339 DUBAU Joshua Élite 9:35.62 17:40.30 18:31.08 18:37.78 17:57.08 1h22:21.86 3:18.97

6 130 GRIOT Thomas Élite 10:04.05 18:14.61 18:03.44 18:06.79 18:17.75 1h22:46.64 3:43.75

7 368 PHILIPP Antoine Élite 9:44.71 18:12.27 18:26.07 18:18.60 18:55.63 1h23:37.28 4:34.39

8 164 BARTOLETTI Léo Élite 9:57.22 18:15.46 18:33.24 18:48.00 19:03.36 1h24:37.28 5:34.39

9 314 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Élite 9:56.65 18:36.53 18:41.16 18:51.76 18:51.06 1h24:57.16 5:54.27

10 301 SINUÉS MICÓ Mario Élite 10:02.05 19:12.33 19:29.90 19:28.97 19:36.62 1h27:49.87 8:46.98

11 163 ROMERO BARCELÓ Marc Élite 10:10.56 19:18.53 19:36.95 19:39.07 19:51.40 1h28:36.51 9:33.62

12 149 LACHAIZE Antoine Élite 10:02.82 19:12.76 19:31.34 19:58.48 20:05.87 1h28:51.27 9:48.38

13 161 ROMERO BARCELO Pau Élite 9:56.32 19:25.48 20:19.79 21:50.64 20:33.66 1h32:05.89 13:03.00

14 340 ENEV Victor Élite 10:27.59 20:26.06 20:54.99 21:21.02 21:39.06 1h34:48.72 15:45.83

15 313 PI RAMÍREZ DE ARELLANO Oriol Élite 11:30.96 21:26.94 21:48.23 21:44.84 22:06.94 1h38:37.91 19:35.02

16 306 HERNANDEZ NAVARRO Eric Élite 11:22.95 21:48.66 22:12.54 22:23.88 22:17.21 1h40:05.24 21:02.35
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17 309 ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Lucas Élite 11:09.84 20:52.27 21:23.31 23:24.75 25:48.46 1h42:38.63 23:35.74

18 115 FERNÁNDEZ GEREMIAS Jairo Élite 10:59.96 21:52.61 22:48.90 22:54.80 25:55.99 1h44:32.26 25:29.37

19 324 COLOMINA TOMÀS Roger Élite 11:43.55 22:15.80 21:37.56 23:07.60 26:17.30 1h45:01.81 25:58.92

20 50 VILAPLANA ARAN Fernando Élite 11:31.42 22:00.69 22:37.26 23:52.68 1h00:00.00 2h20:02.05 1h00:59.16

21 299 OLIVERAS LOPEZ Toni Élite 12:40.02 24:47.30 24:23.79 24:41.38 1h00:00.00 2h26:32.49 1h07:29.60

22 72 GARCIA ESCRIBANO Juan Luis Élite 12:54.91 24:21.90 24:21.26 26:22.48 1h00:00.00 2h28:00.55 1h08:57.66

23 347 JIMENEZ TOBAL Axel Élite 12:55.10 24:32.55 23:48.77 27:26.71 1h00:00.00 2h28:43.13 1h09:40.24

  Élite / Sub23  

1 5 VALERO SERRANO David Élite 9:34.21 17:14.42 17:18.29 17:20.23 17:35.74 1h19:02.89

2 338 LIST David Élite 9:35.00 17:14.02 17:18.96 17:40.66 17:49.43 1h19:38.07 35.18

3 2 CULLELL ESTAPE Jofre Élite 9:38.83 17:11.87 17:16.89 17:33.96 18:33.18 1h20:14.73 1:11.84

4 343 ULLOA AREVALO Jose Gerardo Élite 9:34.52 17:16.44 17:59.92 18:17.69 19:07.51 1h22:16.08 3:13.19

5 339 DUBAU Joshua Élite 9:35.62 17:40.30 18:31.08 18:37.78 17:57.08 1h22:21.86 3:18.97

6 130 GRIOT Thomas Élite 10:04.05 18:14.61 18:03.44 18:06.79 18:17.75 1h22:46.64 3:43.75

7 368 PHILIPP Antoine Élite 9:44.71 18:12.27 18:26.07 18:18.60 18:55.63 1h23:37.28 4:34.39

8 348 CHAPTAL Yann Sub23 9:38.32 18:23.56 18:32.58 18:46.09 19:02.96 1h24:23.51 5:20.62

9 164 BARTOLETTI Léo Élite 9:57.22 18:15.46 18:33.24 18:48.00 19:03.36 1h24:37.28 5:34.39

10 369 CORNILLON Nathan Sub23 9:37.38 17:57.00 19:42.42 19:22.06 18:18.18 1h24:57.04 5:54.15

11 314 GÓMEZ DÍAZ Ever Alejandro Élite 9:56.65 18:36.53 18:41.16 18:51.76 18:51.06 1h24:57.16 5:54.27

12 45 MIR MASCARÓ Joan Sub23 9:57.63 18:29.30 18:49.00 19:09.94 18:55.47 1h25:21.34 6:18.45

13 16 BARBER ARGUIMBAU Francesc Sub23 9:36.75 18:42.49 18:56.07 19:10.79 19:04.17 1h25:30.27 6:27.38

14 301 SINUÉS MICÓ Mario Élite 10:02.05 19:12.33 19:29.90 19:28.97 19:36.62 1h27:49.87 8:46.98

15 171 CROKET Maxime Sub23 10:26.68 19:00.68 19:34.84 19:25.37 19:40.45 1h28:08.02 9:05.13

16 163 ROMERO BARCELÓ Marc Élite 10:10.56 19:18.53 19:36.95 19:39.07 19:51.40 1h28:36.51 9:33.62

17 274 TURNÉ MARINELLO Roger Sub23 9:57.91 19:39.45 19:54.63 19:36.04 19:38.32 1h28:46.35 9:43.46

18 149 LACHAIZE Antoine Élite 10:02.82 19:12.76 19:31.34 19:58.48 20:05.87 1h28:51.27 9:48.38

19 365 GAILLARD Baptiste Sub23 10:22.26 19:26.52 19:42.36 19:55.77 20:17.01 1h29:43.92 10:41.03

20 179 VERDIER Louis Sub23 9:45.69 18:32.33 19:37.26 22:53.58 21:15.03 1h32:03.89 13:01.00

21 161 ROMERO BARCELO Pau Élite 9:56.32 19:25.48 20:19.79 21:50.64 20:33.66 1h32:05.89 13:03.00

22 67 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ Sergio Sub23 10:32.64 20:10.00 20:34.68 20:33.62 20:17.13 1h32:08.07 13:05.18

23 65 RUIZ EXPOSITO Eric Sub23 10:34.32 19:41.96 20:54.79 20:28.92 20:48.21 1h32:28.20 13:25.31

24 80 OLIVEROS ÁVILA Oriol Sub23 10:28.04 20:30.26 20:16.12 20:52.57 21:49.29 1h33:56.28 14:53.39

25 340 ENEV Victor Élite 10:27.59 20:26.06 20:54.99 21:21.02 21:39.06 1h34:48.72 15:45.83

26 273 CRUZ PÉREZ Joel Sub23 11:13.02 21:04.86 21:08.23 21:09.13 21:15.76 1h35:51.00 16:48.11

27 352 BAYLE Alexis Sub23 10:42.84 19:59.43 21:15.21 22:20.18 21:34.32 1h35:51.98 16:49.09

28 313 PI RAMÍREZ DE ARELLANO Oriol Élite 11:30.96 21:26.94 21:48.23 21:44.84 22:06.94 1h38:37.91 19:35.02

29 345 VILADELBOSCH HINOJO Pau Sub23 11:38.02 20:36.15 20:40.55 23:59.72 22:59.19 1h39:53.63 20:50.74

30 306 HERNANDEZ NAVARRO Eric Élite 11:22.95 21:48.66 22:12.54 22:23.88 22:17.21 1h40:05.24 21:02.35

31 75 OLMO MARTINEZ Hugo Sub23 11:00.34 21:27.42 24:14.07 21:31.94 22:23.36 1h40:37.13 21:34.24

32 341 PARELLA URBAN Roger Sub23 11:14.22 20:58.26 21:15.50 24:23.15 23:28.99 1h41:20.12 22:17.23

33 310 FRIGOLA SANCHEZ Xavier Sub23 11:14.60 21:42.52 22:25.16 22:52.59 23:32.49 1h41:47.36 22:44.47

34 309 ZAWADZKY ZAPATA Lucas Élite 11:09.84 20:52.27 21:23.31 23:24.75 25:48.46 1h42:38.63 23:35.74

35 115 FERNÁNDEZ GEREMIAS Jairo Élite 10:59.96 21:52.61 22:48.90 22:54.80 25:55.99 1h44:32.26 25:29.37

36 324 COLOMINA TOMÀS Roger Élite 11:43.55 22:15.80 21:37.56 23:07.60 26:17.30 1h45:01.81 25:58.92

37 111 MANRESA CATALA Herve Sub23 11:21.45 22:10.93 22:51.31 22:41.16 1h00:00.00 2h19:04.85 1h00:01.96
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Clt Dor. Apellidos y nombre Categoría Start Lap Vuelta 1 Vuelta 2 Vuelta 3 Vuelta 4 Tiempo Diferencia

38 50 VILAPLANA ARAN Fernando Élite 11:31.42 22:00.69 22:37.26 23:52.68 1h00:00.00 2h20:02.05 1h00:59.16

39 112 XAMPENY SORIANO Marc Sub23 11:34.05 22:24.67 22:43.45 23:29.39 1h00:00.00 2h20:11.56 1h01:08.67

40 271 OLLER VALENTÍ Martí Sub23 11:43.21 22:20.50 24:58.34 21:51.68 1h00:00.00 2h20:53.73 1h01:50.84

41 299 OLIVERAS LOPEZ Toni Élite 12:40.02 24:47.30 24:23.79 24:41.38 1h00:00.00 2h26:32.49 1h07:29.60

42 99 COLOMAR TORRES Juan Sub23 11:54.02 23:38.79 24:51.99 26:25.54 1h00:00.00 2h26:50.34 1h07:47.45

43 72 GARCIA ESCRIBANO Juan Luis Élite 12:54.91 24:21.90 24:21.26 26:22.48 1h00:00.00 2h28:00.55 1h08:57.66

44 347 JIMENEZ TOBAL Axel Élite 12:55.10 24:32.55 23:48.77 27:26.71 1h00:00.00 2h28:43.13 1h09:40.24

45 295 DORADO PORTO Yago Sub23 13:27.00 25:17.19 27:02.49 27:28.65 1h00:00.00 2h33:15.33 1h14:12.44

46 118 RODRIGUEZ AGUDO Carlos Sub23 13:27.46 25:13.46 28:20.46 30:43.07 1h00:00.00 2h37:44.45 1h18:41.56

47 296 GISBERT CAÑADAS Ian Sub23 14:14.69 30:52.31 31:31.49 28:52.01 1h00:00.00 2h45:30.50 1h26:27.61

48 250 LANCHARRO Alex Sub23 13:29.56 28:03.79 34:12.78 31:21.47 1h00:00.00 2h47:07.60 1h28:04.71


